
 

 

BOURNE ELSEA PARK CHURCH OF ENGLAND PRIMARY ACADEMY 

 

DATES FOR DIARY TERMS 5 & 6 - 2023/2024 

 

A great deal of thought has gone into planning the below dates for Terms 5 & 6. Please note that 

dates may be subject to change based on the needs of the school. Thank you, as always, for your 

understanding and support.   

 

Should you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact school. 

 

Term 5 2023/2024  

Mon 15th Apr Term Begins 

Tue 16th Apr National Offer Day for Admissions for Reception 2024 

Y3 ‘Dream Big’ visit from Nigel Vardy, Mountaineer (details to follow) 

Fri 19th Apr YR Partake Theatre Pirate Workshop & Pirate Dress-Up (details to follow) 

Mon 22nd Apr Y2 attending Bourne Grammar School Multi Skills festival (details to follow)  

Thu 25th Apr Class Photos 

Mon 6th May Bank Holiday – School Closed 

Thu 9th May Y3 Assembly 9.10 a.m. (Parents/Carers invited)  

Mon 13th – Thu 16th May SATs week for Y6 – these are statutory assessments and all Y6 pupils must 
attend school to access the tests 

Tue 21st May Reception, Y1 & Y2 Sports Day 1.30 p.m. (Parents/Carers invited) 

Wed 22nd May Y4 last swimming lesson 

Fri 24th May Roots to Food (details to follow) 

Fri 24th May Term Ends 3.15 p.m. 

 

 

Term 6 2023/2024  

Mon 3rd Jun Term Begins  

Tue 4th Jun Y3, Y4, Y5 & Y6 Sports Day 1.30 p.m. (Parents/Carers invited) 

Wed 5th Jun Y6 Swimming lessons begin (details to follow) 

w/c 10th Jun Y1 Phonics Screening – this is a statutory assessment and all Y1 pupils 
must attend school to access the tests 

Mon 10th Jun Y6 Drugs Workshop  

Tue 11th Jun PTFA Fathers’ Day gift sale (details to follow) 

Meeting for new Reception 2024 Parents/Carers 6.00 p.m. (details to follow) 

Wed 12th Jun Y3 attending Inspire+ Mini Olympics at Grantham Meres (details to follow) 

Thu 13th Jun Y5 visit to National Space Centre (details to follow) 

Wed 19th Jun R2024 Children visit 1.30 - 3.00 p.m. 

Wed 26th Jun R2024 Children visit 9.30 - 11.00 a.m. 

Thu 27th Jun PTFA Summer Fayre 3.30 - 5.30 p.m. (details to follow) 

Fri 28th Jun Bourne Academy Y6-7 transition day 

Fri 28th Jun Training Day – School Closed 

Mon 1st Jul Bourne Grammar School New to Y7 Parents’ Evening (Forms A-D) 

Tue 2nd Jul Reception Report Meetings (details to follow) 

Tue 2nd Jul Y6 Production 6.00 p.m.  

Wed 3rd Jul Y6 Production 6.00 p.m.  

Thu 4th Jul Bourne Grammar School New to Y7 Parents’ Evening (Forms E-H) 

Fri 5th Jul Bourne Grammar School Y6-7 taster day 

Wed 10th Jul Class Change Over Afternoon 1.30 - 2.45 p.m. Children spend time with 
their new teachers in their new classrooms 

Annual Pupil Progress Reports issued to Parents/Carers, including details of 
Classes & Teacher for 2024/2025 

Virtual Meet the Teacher/Curriculum info for 2024/25 on website 



 

 

Fri 12th Jul Nyansakia Day 

Tue 16th Jul Y6 Celebrations in school 

Wed 17th Jul Y6 Leavers’ Service in school 2.00 p.m. (Parents/Carers invited) 

Wed 17th Jul Optional Parent/Pupil Review 3.30 - 5.00 p.m. 

Fri 19th Jul  Term Ends 3.15 p.m. 

 

Term 1 2024/2025  

Tue 3rd Sep Term Begins 
 

 

 


